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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

BoHzapeBckuia J1.M.

Tkaniy HO.B.
bonblwakos B.B.
Bobup O.C. -1

TkaueHko CA. -2
Ari6anos O.M.

Tkaniu P.1O.

Ckmnba CM.
Bobup O.C. -2
TapaHeHrko B.O.

fAxHo O.B.
Bbypko C.O. -1
Tkauenko CA. -1
Ckmnba H.B.
CeprieHko O.. -2
CeprieHko O.IM.
[Jasuaenko B.B.
Konowmieub I.B.
fAxHo M.O.
bonbwakos B.B. -2
IBaweHko B.M. -2
IBaLeHko B.M.

bypko €.C. -2
TapaHeHko O.I.
Cynbxyk J1.A.

KyTtnin B.IN.

Bapexa O.b.

[ IMHCbKNIA M.B.

Muavnexko O.0.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. Jibot N2 7

2024

Kny6 KponuBHMLbKMA

TpebyxiBui-3
B 269 11/ 49.420481 /] 27.441636
30.06.2024 05:30:00

CoHAUYHO
28

332
371.014
66

38

28

Kop,

120020
120026
120046
120025
203768
120051
120033
400009
120037
120009
120050
120001
120043
325245
390012
390006
325247
390004
120062
205121
120040
120022
120045
120035
120017
203722
120003
205246
400002

Kny6

KponuBHUL bk
KponvBHWLbKNiA
KponueHuubkmin
KponuBHuUL bk
KponvBHWLbKNIA
KponueHuL kit
KponusHuLbkul
KponuBHuUL bk
KponueHuLbKnin
KponueHuubkmin
KponuBHUL bk
KponuBHWLbKNIA
KponueHuLbknin
KponueHuL bk
KponuBHWL bk
KponueHuLbkunin
KponueHuubkmin
KponuBHUL bk
KponvBHWLbKNiA
KponueHuLbkmin
KponueHuL bk
KponuBHWLbKNIA
KponueHuLbkunin
KponuBHuL bk
KponuBHUL bk
KponueHuLbkunin
KponueHuubkmin
KponuBHuUL bk

KponvBHWLbKNiA

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

11
11
24
5
14
0
16
20
8
30
28
12
11
25
28
18
12
6
4

N
N

N A MO N 2 NGO

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

446.77
37477
471.38
93.85
368.92
0.00
280.92
194.15
181.54
457.85
430.15
161.23
177.85
472.31
439.38
435.38
99.69
0.00
88.31
96.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
82.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:39:38
11:11:19
1147.32
945.46
10:32:14
12:53:11
02:20:57
0
23
43
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
045 203.08
0.36 136.28
0.29 137.49
0.20 0.00
0.29 105.41
0.00 0.00
0.19 52.67
0.10 19.42
0.25 45.38
0.27 122.09
0.18 76.81
0.17 26.87
0.18 3234
0.20 9446
0.25 109.85
0.28 120.94
0.08 8.31
0.00 0.00
0.25 0.00
0.17 16.15
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
142522
1243.50
976.78
880.76
811.25
765.79
757.70
681.66
661.56
628.16
625.22
549.19
546.51
52046
513.68
462.70
386.66
351.75
290.34
144.45
53.10
2490
14.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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